
Business User Email Address Phone Number

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

14839 Lake Drive

Forest Lake, MN 55025

9615 Overland Rd

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575-2527

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine

Contract 9270

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Matthew 
Vachalik mv5616@att.comAT&T (262) 707-6216

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.com

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

nate amble

(574) 904-6336

madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Sam Daniels sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

LUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

mcrapp@centuryfence.comCentury Fence (651) 464-7373Mike Crapp

Henry Conklin

Mark 
Loeffelholz

catelectricinc@gmail.comCummings and Turk Inc. (608) 444-8308Jeff Turk

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9270

100 1st Ave W

Oskaloosa, IA 52577-3244

2107 Stewart Rd

Muscatine , IA 52761

1744 Vesta Rd

Wakeman, OH 44889-8366

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

7222 Arctic Fox Dr

Madison, WI 53719-6217

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Dustin 
O'Connell estimating@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

115

llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Marc 
Carruthers marc@newerasurfacing.comNew Era Surfacing (419) 706-8376

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Holly Swim holly.swim@musco.com

(414) 225-1822

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Lori Langer

bid.center@musco.comMusco Sports Lighting (800) 756-1205

Musco Lighting (641) 676-2974

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter

John Kaufman
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